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179.01- 180 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 22495 100.00% 129.01-130 150 0.67% 4006 17.81% 18639 82.86%
178.01-179 3 0.01% 8 0.04% 22490 99.98% 128.01-129 174 0.77% 4180 18.58% 18489 82.19%
177.01-178 6 0.03% 14 0.06% 22487 99.96% 127.01-128 158 0.70% 4338 19.28% 18315 81.42%
176.01-177 3 0.01% 17 0.08% 22481 99.94% 126.01-127 166 0.74% 4504 20.02% 18157 80.72%
175.01-176 8 0.04% 25 0.11% 22478 99.92% 125.01-126 170 0.76% 4674 20.78% 17991 79.98%
174.01-175 13 0.06% 38 0.17% 22470 99.89% 124.01-125 178 0.79% 4852 21.57% 17821 79.22%
173.01-174 13 0.06% 51 0.23% 22457 99.83% 123.01-124 177 0.79% 5029 22.36% 17643 78.43%
172.01-173 20 0.09% 71 0.32% 22444 99.77% 122.01-123 181 0.80% 5210 23.16% 17466 77.64%
171.01-172 18 0.08% 89 0.40% 22424 99.68% 121.01-122 197 0.88% 5407 24.04% 17285 76.84%
170.01-171 21 0.09% 110 0.49% 22406 99.60% 120.01-121 151 0.67% 5558 24.71% 17088 75.96%
169.01-170 26 0.12% 136 0.60% 22385 99.51% 119.01-120 196 0.87% 5754 25.58% 16937 75.29%
168.01 - 169 30 0.13% 166 0.74% 22359 99.40%  118.01-119 179 0.80% 5933 26.37% 16741 74.42%
167.01- 168 29 0.13% 195 0.87% 22329 99.26% 117.01-118 193 0.86% 6126 27.23% 16562 73.63%
166.01 - 167 29 0.13% 224 1.00% 22300 99.13%  116.01-117 191 0.85% 6317 28.08% 16369 72.77%
165.01 - 166 36 0.16% 260 1.16% 22271 99.00% 115.01- 116 171 0.76% 6488 28.84% 16178 71.92%
164.01 - 165 45 0.20% 305 1.36% 22235 98.84% 114.01-115 186 0.83% 6674 29.67% 16007 71.16%
163.01 - 164 38 0.17% 343 1.52% 22190 98.64% 113.01-114 187 0.83% 6861 30.50% 15821 70.33%
162.01- 163 41 0.18% 384 1.71% 22152 98.48% 112.01-113 195 0.87% 7056 31.37% 15634 69.50%
161.01 - 162 51 0.23% 435 1.93% 22111 98.29%  111.01-112 181 0.80% 7237 32.17% 15439 68.63%
160.01 - 161 59 0.26% 494 2.20% 22060 98.07% 110.01-111 181 0.80% 7418 32.98% 15258 67.83%
159.01 - 160 61 0.27% 555 2.47% 22001 97.80% 109.01-110 201 0.89% 7619 33.87% 15077 67.02%
158.01 - 159 59 0.26% 614 2.73% 21940 97.53% 108.01 - 109 174 0.77% 7793 34.64% 14876 66.13%
157.01 - 158 43 0.19% 657 2.92% 21881 97.27% 107.01-108 196 0.87% 7989 35.51% 14702 65.36%
156.01 - 157 74 0.33% 731 3.25% 21838 97.08% 106.01-107 159 0.71% 8148 36.22% 14506 64.49%
155.01 - 156 66 0.29% 797 3.54% 21764 96.75% 105.01 - 106 194 0.86% 8342 37.08% 14347 63.78%
154.01- 155 88 0.39% 885 3.93% 21698 96.46% 104.01-105 185 0.82% 8527 37.91% 14153 62.92%
153.01 - 154 76 0.34% 961 4.27% 21610 96.07% 103.01 - 104 168 0.75% 8695 38.65% 13968 62.09%
152.01- 153 74 0.33% 1035 4.60% 21534 95.73% 102.01-103 190 0.84% 8885 39.50% 13800 61.35%
151.01 - 152 88 0.39% 1123 4.99% 21460 95.40% 101.01-102 192 0.85% 9077 40.35% 13610 60.50%
150.01 - 151 118 0.52% 1241 5.52% 21372 95.01% 100.01-101 182 0.81% 9259 41.16% 13418 59.65%
149.01 - 150 85 0.38% 1326 5.89% 21254 94.48%  99.01-100 180 0.80% 9439 41.96% 13236 58.84%
148.01 - 149 101 0.45% 1427 6.34% 21169 94.11%  98.01-99 222 0.99% 9661 42.95% 13056 58.04%
147.01- 148 91 0.40% 1518 6.75% 21068 93.66%  97.01-98 186 0.83% 9847 43.77% 12834 57.05%
146.01 - 147 102 0.45% 1620 7.20% 20977 93.25%  96.01-97 200 0.89% 10047 44.66% 12648 56.23%
145.01 - 146 98 0.44% 1718 7.64% 20875 92.80%  95.01-96 190 0.84% 10237 45.51% 12448 55.34%
144.01 - 145 120 0.53% 1838 8.17% 20777 92.36%  94.01-95 208 0.92% 10445 46.43% 12258 54.49%
143.01 - 144 125 0.56% 1963 8.73% 20657 91.83%  93.01-9%4 181 0.80% 10626 47.24% 12050 53.57%
142.01- 143 157 0.70% 2120 9.42% 20532 91.27%  92.01-93 190 0.84% 10816 48.08% 11869 52.76%

141.01-142 135 0.60% 2255 10.02% 20375 90.58% @ 91.01-92 185 0.82% 11001 48.90% 11679 51.92%
140.01 - 141 130 0.58% 2385 10.60% 20240 89.98%  90.01-91 180 0.80% 11181 49.70% 11494 51.10%
139.01 - 140 144 0.64% 2529 11.24% 20110 89.40%  89.01-90 192 0.85% 11373 50.56% 11314 50.30%
138.01- 139 138 0.61% 2667 11.86% 19966 88.76%  88.01-89 176 0.78% 11549 51.34% 11122 49.44%
137.01-138 147 0.65% 2814 12.51% 19828 88.14%  87.01-88 189 0.84% 11738 52.18% 10946 48.66%
136.01 - 137 139 0.62% 2953 13.13% 19681 87.49%  86.01-87 163 0.72% 11901 52.91% 10757 47.82%
135.01- 136 166 0.74% 3119 13.87% 19542 86.87%  85.01-86 187 0.83% 12088 53.74% 10594 47.09%
134.01-135 139 0.62% 3258 14.48% 19376 86.13%  84.01-85 164 0.73% 12252 54.47% 10407 46.26%
133.01-134 150 0.67% 3408 15.15% 19237 85.52%  83.01-84 192 0.85% 12444 55.32% 10243 45.53%
132.01-133 161 0.72% 3569 15.87% 19087 84.85%  82.01-83 166 0.74% 12610 56.06% 10051 44.68%
131.01-132 141 0.63% 3710 16.49% 18926 84.13%  81.01-82 205 0.91% 12815 56.97% 9885 43.94%
130.01- 131 146 0.65% 3856 17.14% 18785 83.51%  80.01-81 188 0.84% 13003 57.80% 9680 43.03%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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177 0.79%
175 0.78%
157 0.70%
192 0.85%
159 0.71%
187 0.83%
165 0.73%
183 0.81%
182 0.81%
166 0.74%
200 0.89%
190 0.84%
174 0.77%
167 0.74%
183 0.81%
175 0.78%
147 0.65%
176 0.78%
180 0.80%
170 0.76%
196 0.87%
188 0.84%
202 0.90%
175 0.78%
205 0.91%
233 1.04%
203 0.90%
209 0.93%
197 0.88%
168 0.75%
205 0.91%
212 0.94%
185 0.82%
198 0.88%
203 0.90%
176 0.78%
169 0.75%
189 0.84%
188 0.84%
171 0.76%
178 0.79%
157 0.70%
133 0.59%
162 0.72%
150 0.67%
127 0.56%
103 0.46%
115 0.51%
105 0.47%
107 0.48%
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13180 58.59%
13355 59.37%
13512 60.07%
13704 60.92%
13863 61.63%
14050 62.46%
14215 63.19%
14398 64.01%
14580 64.81%
14746 65.55%
14946 66.44%
15136 67.29%
15310 68.06%
15477 68.80%
15660 69.62%
15835 70.39%
15982 71.05%
16158 71.83%
16338 72.63%
16508 73.39%
16704 74.26%
16892 75.09%
17094 75.99%
17269 76.77%
17474 77.68%
17707 78.72%
17910 79.62%
18119 80.55%
18316 81.42%
18484 82.17%
18689 83.08%
18901 84.02%
19086 84.85%
19284 85.73%
19487 86.63%
19663 87.41%
19832 88.16%
20021 89.00%
20209 89.84%
20380 90.60%
20558 91.39%
20715 92.09%
20848 92.68%
21010 93.40%
21160 94.07%
21287 94.63%
21390 95.09%
21505 95.60%
21610 96.07%
21717 96.54%
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9492 42.20%
9315 41.41%
9140 40.63%
8983 39.93%
8791 39.08%
8632 38.37%
8445 37.54%
8280 36.81%
8097 35.99%
7915 35.19%
7749 34.45%
7549 33.56%
7359 32.711%
7185 31.94%
7018 31.20%
6835 30.38%
6660 29.61%
6513 28.95%
6337 28.17%
6157 27.37%
5987 26.61%
5791 25.74%
5603 24.91%
5401 24.01%
5226 23.23%
5021 22.32%
4788 21.28%
4585 20.38%
4376 19.45%
4179 18.58%
4011 17.83%
3806 16.92%
3594 15.98%
3409 15.15%
3211 14.27%
3008 13.37%
2832 12.59%
2663 11.84%
2474 11.00%
2286 10.16%
2115 9.40%
1937 8.61%
1780 7.91%
1647 7.32%
1485 6.60%
1335 5.93%
1208 5.37%
1105 4.91%
990 4.40%
885 3.93%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
77 0.34%
90 0.40%
77 0.34%
67 0.30%
45 0.20%
49 0.22%
41 0.18%
25 0.11%
28 0.12%
17 0.08%
13 0.06%
26 0.12%
23 0.10%
25 0.1%
22 0.10%
1 0.05%
23 0.10%
14 0.06%
21 0.09%
15 0.07%
13 0.06%
10 0.04%
1 0.05%
5 0.02%
5 0.02%

1 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
23 0.10%

REoEES B
AN HotE
21794 96.88%
21884 97.28%
21961 97.63%
22028 97.92%
22073 98.12%
22122 98.34%
22163 98.52%
22188 98.64%
22216 98.76%
22233 98.84%
22246 98.89%
22272 99.01%
22295 99.11%
22320 99.22%
22342 99.32%
22353 99.37%
22376 99.47%
22390 99.53%
22411 99.63%
22426 99.69%
22439 99.75%
22449 99.80%
22460 99.84%
22465 99.87%
22470 99.89%
22471 99.89%
22472 99.90%
22472 99.90%
22472 99.90%
22495  100.00%
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778 3.46%
701 3.12%
611 2.72%
534 2.37%
467 2.08%
422 1.88%
373 1.66%
332 1.48%
307 1.36%
279 1.24%
262 1.16%
249 1.11%
223 0.99%
200 0.89%
175 0.78%
153 0.68%
142 0.63%
119 0.53%
105 0.47%
84 0.37%
69 0.31%
56 0.25%
46 0.20%
35 0.16%
30 0.13%
25 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%



